All - Event - Wertung B Jugend méannlich 2020

Platz

A W N

Name

Déanzer, Finnley
Neb, Alexander
Danzer, Kimi
Kops, Colin

Club / Verein

BSG Karlsruhe
BSG Karlsruhe
BSG Karlsruhe

Land
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD

Hi
189
153
137
129

Spiele
16
16
16
16

Schnitt
145,50
127,75
107,25

90,50

Pins
2.328
2.044
1.716
1.448



